FRONT & REAR VERTICAL ORGANIZER

Assembly Instructions

0€L0 01809 4L8¥

Inorax ST

2 x M5 Bolt

bi.‘f.‘r‘r‘r

R E T W N

Wl skl G A KA G A G A G AT G AN

2 x M5 Bolt

2 x M5 Bolt

Follow the same instruction for each side




FRONT & REAR VERTICAL ORGANIZER

Assembly Instructions

Inorax AL

2 x M5 Bolt
2 x M5 Spring Washer
2 x M5 Spring Nut

A A A A A A 4 A N

A AT A A ST 2 ST A AV LR IR A B A B

RAAAAARARRRARERR R BB B &

2 x M5 Bolt
2 x M5 Spring Washer
2 x M5 Spring Nut

Follow the same instruction for each side

487 60810 0130



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Detail View L (1 : 5)
	Detail View M (1 : 5)
	Detail View N (1 : 7)

	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Detail View R (1 : 5)
	Detail View T (2 : 15)
	Detail View U (1 : 5)


